
8/10/2022 8:20:56 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2113 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

21 WC

Williams, Beth

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:45 pm

04:15 pm

30:30

14.44 mi.

8

8

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:30 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:45 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 8

3:48 pm 3810 JEWELL STSTOP 1

3:51 pm ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND STSTOP 1

3:57 pm 2800 ELMO PLSTOP 1

4:00 pm 20/21 N SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

4:01 pm 229 CHARLES STSTOP 1

4:05 pm 2112/2114 HILL AVESTOP 1

4:05 pm 2107 GRAND AVESTOP 1

4:07 pm 2035/2034 HOWARD AVESTOP 1

4:08 pm S SUTPHIN ST @ HOWARD AVEEND

4:15 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE



8/10/2022 8:20:56 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM  MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2813 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM 

28 WC

Robinson, Kimberly

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:47 pm

04:15 pm

28:13

12.74 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:30 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:47 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 10

3:53 pm 315 HEATHER WAYSTOP 1

3:54 pm 531 CAMBRIDGE DRSTOP 2

3:55 pm 4804 DONHAM DRSTOP 1

3:57 pm QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

4:01 pm 24 FOREST GLEN DRSTOP 1

4:04 pm 4107/4109 Roosevelt BlvdSTOP 1

4:05 pm JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'SSTOP 1

4:07 pm 4034 HELTON DRSTOP 1

4:11 pm WOODRIDGE DR@ROOSEVELT AVESTOP 1

4:12 pm ROOSEVELT AVE @ WELLINGTON RDEND

4:15 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE



8/10/2022 8:20:56 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3413 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3413 MILLER RIDGE SP NEEDS PM

34

Robinson, Kimberly

MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03:45 pm

04:17 pm

32:55

15.40 mi.

14

14

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 04:32 pm

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:45 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 14

3:50 pm 1105 CATALPA DRSTART 1

3:53 pm 124 CLARK STSTOP 1

3:55 pm 1402 FAIRMOUNT AVESTOP 1

3:55 pm 510 BALTIMORE STSTOP 2

3:56 pm 1500 FOREST AVESTOP 1

3:57 pm 1115 Young StSTOP 2

3:59 pm 1208 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

3:59 pm 1222 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

4:01 pm 1229 WOODSIDE BLVDSTOP 1

4:06 pm 3214 NAVAHO STSTOP 1

4:07 pm 3211/3208/3210 FINLEY ST.STOP 1

4:10 pm 1008/1009 FORRER STSTOP 1

4:10 pm FORRER ST @ JACKSON STEND

4:17 pm Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE


